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RWK-Onlinemelder - Schitzenkreis Ulm - Ergebnisse und Tabellen

Schitzenkreis Ulm
Ligawettkampfe LG - 2023/24

Kreisliga Siid-West

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft

1. SV Berghtilen 1 5 10: 0 19 :
2. SV Altheim/Whg. 4 5 8: 2 18 :
3. SSV Asch 2 5 6: 4 13 :
4. SV Allmendingen 2 5 4: 6 15 :
5. SV lllerrieden 1 5 2: 8

6. SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 2 5 0:10

Absolvierte Wettkampfe

Runde 5 (02.02.2024)
Heim

SV Allmendingen 2

SV Altheim/Whg. 4

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 2

Runde 4 (12.01.2024)
Heim

SSV Asch 2

SV lllerrieden 1

SV Berghilen 1

Runde 3 (08.12.2023)
Heim

SV Allmendingen 2

SV lllerrieden 1

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 2

Runde 2 (10.11.2023)
Heim

SV Berghiilen 1

SV Altheim/Whg. 4
SSV Asch 2

Runde 1 (06.10.2023)
Heim

SSV Asch 2

SV Allmendingen 2

SV Altheim/Whg. 4

: SV lllerrieden 1
: SSV Asch 2 41
: SV Berghulen 1

: SV Berghulen 1
: SSV Asch 2 1:4
: SV Altheim/Whg. 4

Anzahl WK Mannschaftspunkte

Gast
5:0

0:5

Gast
: SV Allmendingen 2 3:2
: SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 2 3:2
: SV Altheim/Whg. 4 4:1

Gast
2:3

0:5

Gast
: SV lllerrieden 1 3:2
: SV Allmendingen 2 4 :1
: SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 2 4 :1
Gast
: SV Berghulen 1 1:4
: SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 2 5:0
: SV lllerrieden 1 4:1

7.
3:

6
7
12
10
18
22

2:0
2:0
0:2

2:0
2:0
2:0

0:2
0:2
0:2

2:0
2:0
2:0

0:2
2:0
2:0

Einzelpunkte Ringe

8975
8950
8509
8812
8530
8403

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte

J-Ringe
1795,00
1790,00
1701,80
1762,40
1706,00
1680,60

Ringzahl
1774 : 1668
1813 : 1430
1658 : 1791

Ringzahl
1763 : 1753
1699 : 1674
1806 : 1759

Ringzahl
1759 : 1771
1711 : 1743
1676 : 1771

Ringzahl
1761 : 1719
1812 : 1727
1778 : 1707

Ringzahl
1795 : 1846
1799 : 1688
1795 : 1733
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Schitzenkreis Ulm
Ligawettkampfe LG - 2023/24

Einzelwertung - Kreisliga Sud-West

(Mindestrunden)

Platz Name

Rene van Stichel
Laura Hinz
Nadine Bohnacker
Eva Maria Osswald
Christa Blum
Dieter Hinz

Tim Mayer

Elias Klemm

9. Aylin Thurnhofer
10. Rosa Egg

11.  Helmut Braun

12. Mara Wink

13.  Jasmin Gaumann
14.  Holger Wink

15. Jessica Neidlinger
16.  Michael Nothelfer
17. Dietmar Sommer
18. Jochen Rink

19. Steffen Kast

20. Raphael Loffler
21. Andreas Ott

22. Henrik Ruel

23. Rebecca Oft

24. Moritz Heilemann
25.  Walter Kircher

26. David Jakob Egg
27. Klaus Dornacher
28. Alexander Danetzki
29. Gabriele Schach
30. Stefan Hogg

31. Daniela Hauller
32. Benjamin Bailer
33. Martina Leger

34. Stefan Ingedult
35. Thomas Gaus

36. Marco Hilsenbeck
37. Alwin Linder

38. Armin Bentele

39. Lukas Zagst

40. Heidi Godert

41.  Gunther Nothelfer
42. Melissa Roth

43. Marion Hunger
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Verein

SV Allmendingen 2

SV Berghtlen 1

SV Allmendingen 2

SSV Asch 2

SV lllerrieden 1

SV Berghtilen 1

SV Berghtlen 1

SV Allmendingen 2

SV Altheim/Whg. 4

SSV Asch 2

SV Berghiilen 1

SV Altheim/Whg. 4

SV Allmendingen 2

SV Altheim/Whg. 4

SV Altheim/Whg. 4

SV lllerrieden 1

SSV Asch 2

SV Allmendingen 2

SV Berghtilen 1

SV Allmendingen 2

SV Altheim/Whg. 4

SV Altheim/Whg. 4

SV Allmendingen 2

SSV Asch 2

SV Altheim/Whg. 4

SSV Asch 2

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 2
SSV Asch 2

SV lllerrieden 1

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 2
SV lllerrieden 1

SV Allmendingen 2

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 2
SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 2
SV Allmendingen 2

SV Berghiilen 1

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 2
SV lllerrieden 1

SV Allmendingen 2

SV lllerrieden 1

SV lllerrieden 1

SV Berghtlen 1

SSV Asch 2
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J-Ringe Gesamt

385,00
377,00
376,00
373,75
372,40
369,40
367,00
366,80
366,75
366,20
366,20
365,00
365,00
364,60
361,50
357,60
357,00
354,50
354,00
353,75
353,75
350,00
349,33
348,00
346,80
345,80
345,20
340,80
340,00
337,80
336,50
336,00
334,40
334,00
332,67
331,67
329,20
323,00
322,50
311,20
305,00
280,00

1,00

385
1885
376
1495
1862
1847
367
1834
1467
1831
1831
365
730
1823
1446
1788
357
709
1770
1415
1415
700
1048
1392
1734
1729
1726
1704
1700
1689
673
672
1672
1670
998
995
1646
646
645
1556
305
280
1

372 376 377 379 381

- - 376 - -
373 372 - 379 371
383 375 373 369 362
372 373 369 368 365

67 - - - -
361 360 360 372 381
363 360 - 362 382

367 364 358 367 375
370 363 366 371 361

363 367 - - -
373 361 368 361 360
370 368 354 354 -
357 356 355 360 360

- - 357 - -
360 - - 349 -
365 369 333 355 348
358 348 351 358 -
346 375 350 344 -

- - 352 - 348
357 - - 348 343
356 346 343 347 -
343 348 347 338 358
349 347 343 350 340
344 353 341 344 344
350 349 342 320 343
339 341 341 336 343
338 340 341 346 324
341 332 - - -

- - 345 - 327
331 349 324 336 332
334 339 340 333 324

- 334 - 326 338

- - 326 333 336
341 326 330 315 334

- - 324 322 -

- 318 327 - -
313 315 318 312 298

- 280 - - -
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Schitzenkreis Ulm
Ligawettkampfe LG - 2023/24

Setzliste

SSV Asch 2
70867212
74489518
47438454
55727062
92061780
87033173
99684686
10491986
10000706
21199166
57802921

OO mmimomowmwmm

Raiber, Dorota
Sommer, Ralf
Osswald, Eva Maria
Egg, Rosa

Brugger, Tobias
Sommer, Dietmar
Kroner, Rene
Heilemann, Moritz
Egg, David Jakob
Danetzki, Alexander
Hunger, Marion

SV Alimendingen 2

99930003
83425377
99930200
99930201
80505227
91434994
99930002
99930006
F 69542412

99930004
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van Stichel, Rene
Bohnacker, Nadine
Klemm, Elias
Gaumann, Jasmin
Rink, Jochen
Loffler, Raphael
Ott, Rebecca
Bailer, Benjamin
Gaus, Thomas
Zagst, Lukas

SV Altheim/Whg. 4

S 18475080
10004423
S 70464200
S 16604244
S 62519801
15702572
S 58034285
77229528

Thurnhofer, Aylin
Wink, Mara

Wink, Holger
Neidlinger, Jessica
Ott, Andreas
Ruefd, Henrik
Kircher, Walter
Stehle, Ridiger

SV Berghiilen 1

15554538
68478630
99199118
62684571
81633068
10009223
46293076
55322042
94926210
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Hinz, Laura

Hinz, Dieter
Mayer, Tim

Braun, Helmut
Kast, Steffen
Hilsenbeck, Marco
Roth, Melissa
Baumeister, Carina
Groéschl, Roy

SV lllerrieden 1

S 94042082
S 93623102
S 66237601
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Blum, Christa
Nothelfer, Michael
Schach, Gabriele
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346,80
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369,40
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354,00
331,67
280,00
252,00
251,00
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357,60
340,00
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(100 %)
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(100 %)
(100 %)
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(100 %)
(100 %)

©
(100 %)
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(100 %)
(100 %)
(80 %)
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(80 %)
(20 %)
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373
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356
349
350

361
363
360
358
357

363

373
370
346

343

372
372
367
370
365

1

383
357
339

372
364

346
347
349

360
367

348

334

318

360

361

368

375

348

376
373

363
369

280

2

375
356
341

376
360

351

345

327

368
354
350
352
347

377
369

366
333
326

379
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347
350
320

372
349
358
348

326

362

361
354
344

338

379
368

371
355
333

371
375
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S 26004297
69892508
S 65878403
65869887

HauRler, Daniela
Bentele, Armin
Godert, Heidi
Nothelfer, Giinther

SV Oberkirchb.-Beutelr. 2

89261103

95823000
S 70203810
89577963
98042176
80665273
71801021
89219507
65659969
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Trager, Florian
Linder, Marina
Dornacher, Klaus
Dornacher, Elena
Linder, Philipp
Hogg, Stefan
Leger, Martina
Ingedult, Stefan
Linder, Alwin
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336,50
323,00
311,20
305,00

?
348,83
348,50
345,20
343,83
343,17
337,80
334,40
334,00
329,20

1

2

1

(20 %)

(40 %)
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341

313

332

315

324
318

322
312
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305
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